GP16 Series PPTC Thermistors (PPTC Resettable Fuses)
Shenzhen Goodpoly Electron Co., Ltd.
   △ Radial leaded devices
△ Very high voltage surge capabilities
△ Available in lead-free version
△ Agency Recognition: UL、TUV
Electrical Characteristics
      * Devices tested at 60A. The others tested at 5 IH.

Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
GP16 Series PPTC Thermistors (PPTC Resettable Fuses)
Part Numbering System
        GP  16-300
                               Hold Current: 3.0A
 Maximum device operating voltage: 16V
 Goodpoly Products Designation
Dimensions
Model
Amax
(mm)
Bmax
(mm)
Cmax
(mm)
Dtyp
(mm)
Diameter of Lead
(mm)
Fig.
GP16-300 8.0 12.0 3.1 5.1 Φ0.8 -
GP16-400 10.0 14.0 3.1 5.1 Φ0.8 -
GP16-500 11.5 14.0 3.1 5.1 Φ0.8 -
GP16-600 11.5 17.0 3.1 5.1 Φ0.8 -
GP16-700 12.0 20.0 3.1 5.1 Φ0.8 -
GP16-800 13.5 21.5 3.1 5.1 Φ0.8 -
GP16-900 15.0 21.5 3.1 5.1 Φ0.8 -
GP16-1000 17.5 25.0 3.1 5.1 Φ0.8 -
GP16-1100 18.5 27.0 3.1 5.1 Φ0.8 -
GP16-1200 18.5 29.0 3.6 10.2 Φ1.0 -
GP16-1400 29.0 29.0 3.6 10.2 Φ1.0 -
Shenzhen Goodpoly Electron Co., Ltd.      Tel:0086-755-86051299 86051208   Fax:0086-755-86051209
                                                    E-mail:webmaster@goodpoly.com   Http: //www.goodpoly.com
                                                                                             Page 2 of 3
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
GP16 Series PPTC Thermistors (PPTC Resettable Fuses)
Typical T-I Derating Form
Shenzhen Goodpoly Electron Co., Ltd.      T
Ambient Temperature(℃)
Model
-40 -20 0 25 40 50 60 70 85
GP16-300 4.4 4.0 3.6 3.0 2.6 2.4 2.1 1.9 1.4
GP16-400 5.9 5.3 4.8 4.0 3.5 3.2 2.8 2.5 1.9
GP16-500 7.3 6.6 6.0 5.0 4.4 4.0 3.6 3.1 2.4
GP16-600 8.8 8.0 7.2 6.0 5.2 4.8 4.2 3.8 2.8
GP16-700 10.3 9.3 8.4 7.0 6.2 5.6 5.0 4.4 3.3
GP16-800 11.7 10.7 9.6 8.0 6.9 6.4 5.6 5.1 3.7
GP16-900 13.2 11.9 10.7 9.0 7.9 7.2 6.4 5.6 4.2
GP16-1000 14.7 13.3 12.0 10.0 8.7 8.0 7.0 6.3 4.7
GP16-1100 16.1 14.6 13.1 11.0 9.7 8.8 7.8 6.9 5.2